CODE                    DESCRIPTION
                                          SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
                                                                                       A 5MM THICK GEL
MS26-28MC-0.75                       Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick                                                                            25μl
MS26-56MCSS-0.75                  Comb 56 sample MC, 0.75mm thick                                                                            10μl
MS26-28MC-1                              Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick                                                                                   34μl
MS26-56MCSS-1                         Comb 56 sample MC, 1mm thick                                                                                   14μl
CODE                    DESCRIPTION
                                          SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
                                                                                       A 5MM THICK GEL
MS26-28MC-1.5                          Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick                                                                               51μl
MS26-56MCSS-1.5                     Comb 56 sample MC, 1.5mm thick                                                                               20μl
MS26-28MC-2                             Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick                                                                                  68μl
MS26-56MCSS-2                        Comb 56 sample MC, 2mm thick                                                                                  27μl
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS26-UV32                    26 x 32cm UV Tray
MS26-UV24                    26 x 24cm UV Tray
MS26-UV16                    26 x 16cm UV Tray
MS26-LG                          Adhesive Loading Guides
MS26-UVS                      26cm UV Gel Scoop
MS26-PE                         Positive Electrode
MS26-NE                         Negative Electrode
MSSCRNCP                    Cool-Pack and Platform
MS26-WP                        Viewing Platform
PP1                                     Single Channel Peristaltic Pump, 1-350rpm
MSSCRNBSB                  Buffer Saver Blocks, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer
MS26-FC                          Flexicaster for gels up to 32cm.
                                             Casts 7, 10, 15, 16, 20, 24 and 32cm long gels
Co
lou
r